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Campeonato Regional de Clubes
Albufeira, 22- - 23-4-2017

a—

Albufeira '

Prova 12
22-04-2017 - 17:05

Masc., 50m Livres

Absolutos
Startlist

Pista Nome Nadador
Sérieldel

1 Artiom, RADETCHI

2 Hugo Filipe, GORDINHO

3 Pedro Francisco, COSTA

4 Tomas Loia, SEQUEIRA

5 Nathan Keith, THEODORIS
6 Joao Duarte, POMBEIRO

7 Diogo Miguel, VALADARES
8 Arthur Fraser, BATISTA

Ano Classe Cod Exc Clube

97 FC Ferreiras

98 Natacéo de Faro

01 Portinado

98 Armacenenses

95 Louletano / Loule Concelho
00 Colegio Bernardette Romeira
01 Tavira Natacao

96 Naval de Faro

Obs. Tempo Inscr.

29.52
26.98
26.11
24.63
24.76
26.64
27.10

NT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Associacédo de Natag&o do Algarve
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